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Write letters to
Santa, let him -
know what you
want for Christmas.

Send your letter to:

DEAR SANTA

c/o The Georgetown
Independent
211 Armstrong Ave.
Georgetown vy
L7G 4X5

THE WORK HAS BEEN DONE

- 3 bedroom home located on a quiet
;t:e{:t sirl:zton close to schools. Features include
rdwood floors, nearly new 4 pc. washroom, pro-
fessionally finished rec room with a stone woodburn-
ing fireplace (1992) and broadloom. Gas furnace
was new in '92. Aluminum soffits, eaves & fascia.
Fenced backyard. All for $147,900. Call Dave

Krause* to view. RM370-94
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“Helping people find
Ztheir perfect nest!"
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BUYERS

tained 3 k yard.
very well r_nal:“chen with walkout to b;aceﬁ':"g -
e ea’t-lﬂ‘ s throughout, new ¢2 L asoment
d‘ floo ‘oof in ‘94, finished base et

04, new 900. Call Dave Krause
$149,900. RM369-94
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» 5 bathrooms
« 600 ft. laneway
» very private

» $289,000

» 6 bedrooms
+ 3 kitchen

; « 5.24 acres
DONNA ROBBINS . Erin Township

Sales Representative*
Call
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Residential Real Estate Services Broker

Town & Country Properties Divisi
877-0173  ROYALLEPAGE ' imamsoue
24 HOUR PAGER Georgetown, Ontario

L7G 4A7

SUPER SPACIOUS

LOVELY BRIAR TOWNHOUSE ONE OF A KINDI

5 level sidesplit, ensuite off master, huge kitchen,
main floor family room with gas fireplace & more. All
on a big pie-shaped lot with extensive decking and

pool. Asking $239,900. RM375-94

COUNTRY SPLENDOR
Perennial gardens, and a huge meadow garden
enhance this 3 acre property close to town. Cozy &
spacious 3 bedroom bungalow complete with hard-
wood floors, main floor family room with walkout to
sunroom. Call now before its too late. $199,900.

1280 sq. ft. home with large eat-in kitchen with extra
pantry, master has ensuite bathroom and walk-in closet.
Rec room partially finished in pine with walkout. Simply
beautiful! $145,900. RM354-94

IF IT'S CURB APPEAL YOU WANT...
Stunning 3 BR backsplit located on desirable court
in Georgetown. Beautifully landscaped ravine lot.

Spacious eat-in kitchen, family room with stone FP, | =
3 pce ensuite in MBR with walkout to huge deck.}
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Immaculate 4 bedroom home done to the nines,
main floor family room & laun dry, large principal
rooms. Central air & vac. This is a definite must

RM279-94

FIRST TIME BUYERSI
Lovely 3 bedroom bungalow, large open eat-in
kitchen, French doors to dining room, upgraded
broadloom, fireplace and sauna. All this with a 1
bedroom in-law suite for only $162,900. RM326-94
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Unique 2,000 sq. ft. home on a 40 ft. lot. Beautifully
decorated, nicely landscaped, lots of upgrades,
huge master bedroom. A real cream puff that won't
last long . . . $199,900. RM323-94

EXECUTIVE 4 BEDROOM CAPE COD
All brick quality Fernbrook built home on a premium

fenced and landscaped 50 foot lot! All the bells &
whistles, too many to list! Call for full details.
RM320-94
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